Services Performed Report

Criminal Offenses

Murder/Nonnegligent Manslaughter
Sexual Misconduct Offenses
Assault and Battery
Arson
Burglary/Breaking and Entering
Robbery
Motor Vehicle Theft
Shoplifting and Larceny
Forgery and Fraud
Weapon Violation
Drug Charges
Juvenile Crimes
Other Criminal Offenses

Total Criminal Offenses

Traffic Warrants
Speeding
Seat Belt/ Child Seat
Expired Stickers
Improper Equipment
Stop Sign/Traffic Signal
Suspended/No License
DUI
Reckless Driving
Other Traffic Arrests
Total Traffic Warrants

Communication Services

FY 2013 FY 2012 FY 2011

0 0 1
29 26 29
281 303 336
5 2 7
73 88 72
4 3 8

8 24 24
787 621 625
171 177 195
20 42 32
243 256 214
68 79 109
805 1189 1138

2,494

1425
1142
794
252
1057
536
194
81
1825
7,306

2,810

1522
1281
873
298
615
475
179
63
1952
7,258

2,790

998
663
844
203
470
379
187
62
1865
5,671

Calls received (Police,
Fire and Rescue)

Escorts

Accidents Worked

Assist Motorists

Alarms Answered

First Aid (Police Response)

Fire Dept.(Police Respone)
Total of Communication Services

Parking Services
Fire Lane
Improper Parking
Handicapped Parking
Other

Total of Parking Services

25758

237
902
2215
855
2513
447
32,927

10
70

88

36573

261
966
2367
1044
2510
408
44,129

63
150
96
115
424

37467

325
866
2316
908
1881
321
44,084

91
180
109

(&)

Total Mileage

632,669

628,618

*This total is only for three months due to Parking Enforcement position vacancy

566,732



