

## Services Performed Report

	FY 2013	FY 2012	FY 2011
<b>Criminal Offenses</b>			
Murder/Nonnegligent Manslaughter	0	0	1
Sexual Misconduct Offenses	29	26	29
Assault and Battery	281	303	336
Arson	5	2	7
Burglary/Breaking and Entering	73	88	72
Robbery	4	3	8
Motor Vehicle Theft	8	24	24
Shoplifting and Larceny	787	621	625
Forgery and Fraud	171	177	195
Weapon Violation	20	42	32
Drug Charges	243	256	214
Juvenile Crimes	68	79	109
Other Criminal Offenses	805	1189	1138
<b>Total Criminal Offenses</b>	<b>2,494</b>	<b>2,810</b>	<b>2,790</b>
<b>Traffic Warrants</b>			
Speeding	1425	1522	998
Seat Belt/ Child Seat	1142	1281	663
Expired Stickers	794	873	844
Improper Equipment	252	298	203
Stop Sign/Traffic Signal	1057	615	470
Suspended/No License	536	475	379
DUI	194	179	187
Reckless Driving	81	63	62
Other Traffic Arrests	1825	1952	1865
<b>Total Traffic Warrants</b>	<b>7,306</b>	<b>7,258</b>	<b>5,671</b>
<b>Communication Services</b>			
Calls received (Police, Fire and Rescue)	25758	36573	37467
Escorts	237	261	325
Accidents Worked	902	966	866
Assist Motorists	2215	2367	2316
Alarms Answered	855	1044	908
First Aid (Police Response)	2513	2510	1881
Fire Dept.(Police Response)	447	408	321
<b>Total of Communication Services</b>	<b>32,927</b>	<b>44,129</b>	<b>44,084</b>
<b>Parking Services</b>			
Fire Lane	5	63	91
Improper Parking	10	150	180
Handicapped Parking	70	96	109
Other	3	115	5
<b>Total of Parking Services</b>	<b>88 *</b>	<b>424</b>	<b>385</b>
<b>Total of Services Performed</b>	<b>42,815</b>	<b>54,621</b>	<b>52,930</b>
<b>Total Mileage</b>	<b>632,669</b>	<b>628,618</b>	<b>566,732</b>

\*This total is only for three months due to Parking Enforcement position vacancy